KRALOY
CONDUIT FITTINGS

Kraloy Electrical Pocket Pro

Service Entrance Fittings

Size
(in.)
1/2
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/2
2
2-1/2
3
3-1/2

Part

Number

MHO5
MHO7
MH10
MH12
MH15
MH20
MH25
MH30
MH35
MH40

Offset Terminal Adapters

Size S x H (in)

1-1/4
2

Pull Elbow

Size
(in.)
1/2 & 3/4

Part
Number

MO12
MO20

Part
Number

PULELO705

Product
Code

078351
078352

Product
Code

078386

Product
Code

078302
078303
078304
078305
078306
078307
078308
078309
078310
078311

OL (in)

4.240
4.360

Kraloy Electrical Pocket Pro

Nonmetallic Strain Relief Connectors

Kraloy’s Nonmetallic Strain Relief Connectors are supplied
with all the components you need for a complete
connection. The connector body, a selection of grommets
and compression rings accepting a range of cord
dimensions, a sealing ‘O’ ring and metallic locknut are all
supplied in one package. Available in 1/2" and 3/4"
threaded hub and 3/4" PVC socket solvent weld
configurations to accommodate a variety of applications.

Q0Umed:

Threaded Strain Relief Connector

Size Part Product
(in.) Number Code
1/2 TSRCUO05 278100
3/4 TSRCUQ7 278101
;/L-:i:; - —
Strain Relief Connector y
Size Part Product
in. Number d
(in) be el c/w 4 Grommets -
3/4 SRCUO7 278102 3/4" solvent weld
male end

Strain Relief Connector

Size Part Product c/w”6 Grommets -

(in.) Number Code 3/4" solvent weld
male end

3/4 SRC15 077985

Gromment Dimensions

Grommet from to Grommet from to

a o @ =.240" ©=.315" Oo @ =.420" @ =.515"
Qo @ =.320" @ =.415" ‘: ’o @ =.620" @ =.615"

Note: All four grommets and corresponding compression rings are
supplied with TSRCU05, TSRCUO7 & SRCUO7.
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